
61 Jeff Gordon 48 231 0 3 2

62 Roger Penske 2 225 -6 -6 2 0

63 Rick Hendrick 88 219 -12 -6 1 -2

64 Joe Gibbs 18 203 -28 -16 6 2

65 Linda Hendrick 5 199 -32 -4 7 2

66 Jack Roush 16 199 -32 0 5 -1

67 Jack Roush 99 193 -38 -6 4 -3

68 Rob Kauffman 15 179 -52 -14 16 8

69 J D Gibbs 11 179 -52 0 11 2

610 Richard Childress 27 179 -52 0 8 -2

611 James Finch 51 175 -56 -4 9 -2

612 Joe Gibbs 20 172 -59 -3 12 0

613 Michael Waltrip 55 171 -60 -1 14 1

614 Walter Czarnecki 22 167 -64 -4 10 -4

615 Rick Hendrick 24 164 -67 -3 20 5

616 Felix Sabates 1 162 -69 -2 18 2

617 Richard Childress 29 161 -70 -1 17 0

618 John Henry 17 158 -73 -3 13 -5

619 Richard Petty 43 149 -82 -9 19 0

620 Bob Germain 13 146 -85 -3 23 3

621 Barney Visser 78 144 -87 -2 15 -6

622 Richard Petty 9 144 -87 0 25 3

623 Margaret Haas 14 135 -96 -9 24 1

624 Tony Stewart 39 134 -97 -1 22 -2

625 Richard Childress 31 131 -100 -3 26 1

626 Michael Waltrip 56 126 -105 -5 21 -5

627 Gene Haas 10 119 -112 -7 29 2

628 Allan Heinke 36 109 -122 -10 27 -1

629 Tad Geschickter 47 105 -126 -4 32 3

630 Tommy Baldwin 7 104 -127 -1 28 -2

631 Chip Ganassi 42 101 -130 -3 31 0

632 Brandon Davis 30 94 -137 -7 30 -2

633 Bob Jenkins 34 88 -143 -6 34 1

634 Ron Devine 83 80 -151 -8 33 -1

635 Brad Jenkins 38 80 -151 0 35 0

636 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 71 -160 -9 36 0

637 Ron Devine 93 63 -168 -8 37 0

638 Joe Falk 33 63 -168 0 38 0

639 Andrea Nemechek 87 55 -176 -8 39 0

640 Jerry Freeze 35 53 -178 -2 40 0

541 Mike Curb 98 41 -190 -12 41 0

242 Glen Wood 21 38 -193 -3 42 0

543 Bob Leavine 95 35 -196 -3 43 0

444 John Cohen 44 6 -225 -29 44 0

645 Randy Humphrey 19 4 -227 -2 45 0

146 Bob Keselowski 152 0 -231 0 46 0
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